iQE Series 1
Key Market Segments & Applications
Test & Measurement
Automated Service
Factory Automation
General Purpose
LED Lighting & Display
iQE Series

2 On / Off
3 Vin (-)
4 Vout (-)
5 Sense (-)
6 Trim
7 Sense (+)
8 Vout (+)
Feature Set
Feature Positive Logic Negative Logic 0.110" 0.180” 0.145"
Set On / Off On / Off Pin Len. Pin Len. Pin Len.
01 X X
07 X X
Model Selector
Input Output Adjust Max. Max. Output Efficiency
Model Voltage (V) Voltage (V) Range (V) Current (A) Power (W)
IQE24009A120V-001-R* 18-36 12 10.8-13.2 9 108 88
IQE24024A050V-001-R* 18-36 5 4.5-5.5 24 120 90
IQE24030A033V-001-R* 18-36 3.3 2.97-3.63 30 99 90
IQE48010A150V-007-R 36-75 15 13.5-16.5 10 150 91
IQE48017A120V-001-R 36-75 12 10.8-13.2 17 204 93
IQE48030A050V-001-R 36-75 5 4.5-5.5 30 150 91
IQE4W011A120V-001-R 18-60 12 10.8-13.2 11 132 90
3
2
1 8
7